
Light Candles driwy dgpn aixrn

9/2/2018 w"yven 8:56 9:39 7:27 1:35 8:45

9/3/2018 Mon 8:57 9:40 7:25 1:35 8:45

9/4/2018 Tue 8:57 9:40 7:23 1:35 8:45

9/5/2018 Wed 8:58 9:40 7:22 1:35 8:45

9/6/2018 Thu 8:58 9:41 7:20 1:35 8:45

9/7/2018 Fri 8:58 9:41 6:58 7:18 7:05 -

9/8/2018 zay miavp 8:59 9:41 7:17 5:40 8:05

9/9/2018 Sun dpyd y`x axr 8:59 9:42 aexir 

oiliyaz
6:55 7:15 7:00 8:00

9/10/2018 Mon dpyd y`x '` 9:00 9:42 after 8:25 7:13 6:30 7:55

9/11/2018 Tue dpyd y`x 'a 9:00 9:42 7:12 6:30 7:55

9/12/2018 Wed ziprz 9:01 9:43 dyxc 5:00 7:10 1:35 8:45 Fast begins 5:34am

9/13/2018 Thu 9:01 9:43 7:08 1:35 8:45 Fast ends 7:55pm

9/14/2018 Fri 9:01 9:43 6:47 7:07 6:50 -

9/15/2018 zay jlie-daey zay 9:02 9:43 7:05 6:10 7:50

9/16/2018 Sun 6:55 7:55 7:30 8:30 9:02 9:44 7:03 1:35 8:45

9/17/2018 Mon 9:03 9:44 7:02 1:35 8:45

9/18/2018 Tue xetk mei axr 9:03 9:44 6:40 7:00 2:30 7:40

9/19/2018 Wed xetk mei 9:03 9:45 xekfi 6:58 TBA 7:40

9/20/2018 Thu 9:04 9:45 6:56 1:35 8:45

9/21/2018 Fri 9:04 9:45 6:35 6:55 6:40 -

9/22/2018 zay epif`d 9:05 9:46 6:53 6:00 7:40

9/23/2018 Sun zekq axr 7:30 8:30 9:05 9:46 aexir 

oiliyaz
6:31 6:51 6:35 7:35

9/24/2018 Mon zekq '` 9:05 9:46 after 8:02 6:50 6:25 7:35

9/25/2018 Tue zekq 'a 9:06 9:47 6:48 6:25 7:35

9/26/2018 Wed crend leg 9:06 9:47 6:46 6:30 7:30

9/27/2018 Thu crend leg 9:06 9:47 6:44 6:30 7:30

9/28/2018 Fri crend leg 9:07 9:48 6:23 6:43 6:30 -

9/29/2018 zay crend leg zay 9:07 9:48 6:41 5:45 7:30

9/30/2018 Sun dax `pryed 9:08 9:48 aexir 

oiliyaz
6:19 6:39 6:25 7:25

10/1/2018 Mon zxvr ipiny 9:08 9:49 xekfi after 7:50 6:38 6:25 7:25

10/2/2018 Tue dxez zgny 9:08 9:49 6:36 6:20 7:25

12/18/2018 Tue zaha dxyr 8:50 9:34 4:29 1:00 8:30 Fast begins 6:17am

Fast ends 5:14pm

3/20/2019 Wed xzq` ziprz 9:21 10:02 7:08 1:35 7:50 Fast begins  6:01am

3/21/2019 Thu mixet 9:20 10:01 7:09 2:00 7:55 Megillah 8:05
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CONG BAIS MAYER CHEVRA SHAS (2018)


